

Name/Group Name

## **SERENITY CLUB BUILDING RENTAL**

If you or your group would like to rent the Serenity Club of York County for an event, please fill out this form and either give it to a member of the Board of Directors or drop it into the slot on the Board Room office door. Once a decision is made, we will get in touch with you as soon as possible.

•	
Date of Event	
Time of Event	
Purpose of Event	
Contact information (Phone and Email)	
\$300 for non-members, payable by cash, Myserenityclub.org, under Donations. The refunded if the building and property are less submitting this form, you acknowledge that and outside of the Serenity Club, of any for are solely responsible for any damages that and agree to pay any extra charges to fix	ere is also a \$50 cleaning fee that will be eft in good condition. By signing and at you are responsible for all clean-up, inside good and trash. You also acknowledge that you at may occur while renting the Serenity Club damaged property. You are also responsible y Club property. The Serenity Club of York
Signature	Date